Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Proshop Stableford

Mem No

Competition Prize Report

Sun, 31 May 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Div 2

5220882
5220930
5224332
5224315

==L

Daly, George 11.9 (10)
McFadden, Shane 12.9 (11)
Shaw, Nathan 9.2(7)
Thoms, Daniel 11.1(9)

N Y

35
35
34
34

$12
$8
$6
$5

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5224007
5224354
5220754
5224336

Report produced: 1 Jun 2020 7:49 a.m.

N

Foulds, Philippa 27.9 (28)
Cordon, Angela  48.9 (50)
Phillips, Gary 22.4 (21)
Chavez, Kimberly 38.0 (38)

N e

37
36
35
32

$12
$8
$6
$5
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