

## **Proshop Stableford**

Competition Prize Report Sun, 31 May 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	r Name Ho	lcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Div 1							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5220882	М	Daly, George	11.9 (10)	1	35	\$12
2nd Stableford	5220930	M	McFadden, Sh	ane 12.9 (11)	1	35	\$8
3rd Stableford	5224332	M	Shaw, Nathan	9.2 (7)	1	34	\$6
4th Stableford	5224315	M	Thoms, Daniel	11.1 (9)	1	34	\$5
Division: Div 2							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5224007	W	Foulds, Philipp	a 27.9 (28)	1	37	\$12
2nd Stableford	5224354	W	Cordon, Angel	a 48.9 (50)	1	36	\$8
3rd Stableford	5220754	M	Phillips, Gary	22.4 (21)	1	35	\$6
4th Stableford	5224336	W	Chavez, Kimbe	erly 38.0 (38)	1	32	\$5